Councilors: I hereby make application for appointment to the office of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Syracuse, N.Y.
I hereby state that I am a citizen of the United States of America, a resident of the City of Syracuse, N.Y. and/o I maintain an office or other place of business in the City of Syracuse and reside in the County of Onondaga, and that I am mor than 18 years of age.
Written Signature
Print Name
Home Address
Business Address
Please supply your home and business address (including zip codes)
This Commissioner of Deeds is for 2 years, and expires on December 31, 2026
Syracuse, N.YDat
To The COMMON COUNCIL of the City of Syracuse, N.Y.
Councilors: I hereby make application for appointment to the office of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and for the City of Commissioner of Deeds in and City of Commissioner of Deeds in and City of Commissioner of Deeds in City of
I hereby state that I am a citizen of the United States of America, a resident of the City of Syracuse, N.Y. and/o I maintain an office or other place of business in the City of Syracuse and reside in the County of Onondaga, and that I am mor than 18 years of age.
Written Signature
Print Name
Home Address
Business Address
Please supply your home and business address (including zip codes)

This Commissioner of Deeds is for 2 years, and expires on December 31, 2026

To The COMMON COUNCIL of the City of Syracuse, N.Y.

Syracuse, N.Y.______Date